
Prefix First Name Last Name Location Instrument Phone Email

Mr. Malcolm Armstrong Honolulu Bass 687-1775 malcolmarmstrong66@gmail.com

Mr. John Gallagher Honolulu Bass 342-1424

Mr. John Kolivas Honolulu Bass 383-3909

Mr. Matt Love Honolulu Bass 342-5683 matt@matthewcodylove.com

Mr. Geoffrey Stone Honolulu Bass 927-3378

Mr. Randy Wong Honolulu Bass 683-9664 RandyWong@gmail.com

Mrs. Alicia Andes Kailua Cello 312-404-5207 amtcello@gmail.com

Ms. Ana Arboleda Aiea Cello 781-8630 ana135813@yahoo.com

Ms. Tugce Bryant Honolulu/Ewa Cello 678-527-9580 tugcebryant@gmail.com

Ms. Louise Ching Honolulu Cello 223-0827

Mr. Aris Doike Honolulu Cello 387-7535 arisdoike@gmail.com

Mrs. Heather Doyle Kaneohe Cello, Violin, Viola 778-8358 beluga974@hawaii.rr.com

Mr. James Gochenouer Honolulu Cello 800-6853 jgochenouer@gmail.com

Mr. Jeff Hamano Honolulu Cello 230-4271 jeff.hamano@yahoo.com

Mr. Stanley Kim Honolulu Cello 772-0524

Mr. Daniel Lucas Honolulu Cello dklucas4@hawaii.edu

Ms. Nancy Masaki Honolulu Cello 383-1761 masakischoolofmusic@gmail.com

Ms. Teresa McCreary Honolulu Cello 732-0554

Mr. Joshua Nakazawa Honolulu Cello 617-633-1020 joshnakazawa@gmail.com

Ms. Pauline Ping Bai Honolulu Cello 392-4047 paulinebai@yahoo.com

Mrs. Janice Trubitt Honolulu Cello, Violin, Piano 545-2094 janicetrubitt@hotmail.com

Masaki School of Music Honolulu Cello, Violin, Piano 593-9395 masakischoolofmusic@gmail.com

This list of private instructors is issued as a convenience to HYS families. 

HYS neither endoreses nor recommends one teacher over another.

Teachers are added to our lists upon request.

HYS does not go through a screening process before adding a teacher to this list, and cannot be responsible

for any actions by teachers included on this list.

HYS suggests families contact several teachers to ensure that the teacher is a good fit for your child's needs. 
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